Santa Fe Catholic Cross Country 2025

Times and dates are subject to change. Meets may also be swapped out in favor of local meets.

Date Day Meet

8/23- Sat Jim Ryun Invitational
8/30- Sat Whitmire Classic
9/13- Sat Seffner Invite

9/24- Wed Run at the ROC
9/30- Tues IRCS Last Meet (Optional)
10/4- Sat Don Bishop Invite
10/11- Sat All Saints Invite
10/25- Sat Tenoroc

11/3-8- TBA District Meet
11/12-15- TBA Regional Meet
11/22- Sat State

Note: This schedule is tentative! Meets may be added or removed!

Time
7:30am
7:00am
7:00am
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:30am
7:00am
7:00am
TBA

TBA
TBA

Location

Holloway Park

LRHS

Holloway Park

Tenoroc HS

Indian Rock Christian (Largo)
Brandon HS

All Saints

Tenoroc HS

Apalachee Regional Park



